e*. creative school for children

7:30-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:50

3:50-5:15

5:15-5:30

AN EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH CENTER FOR CHILD DEVELOPMENT
AT THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA

Early Experience 1

Daily Schedule

Arrival / Learning Centers

Wash hands / Breakfast

Transition

Outdoor Learning Environment

Morning Circle

Learning Centers

Music and Movement

Wash hands/ Lunch

Story Time

Rest time

Toileting / Wash hands / Learning Centers
Snack

Outdoor Environmental Learning Center-Weather Permitting
Afternoon Circle

Learning Centers

Clean up / Dismissal



