

Early Experience 1 Daily Schedule

7:30-8:45	Arrival / Learning Centers
8:45-9:15	Wash hands / Breakfast
9:15-9:30	Transition
9:30-10:00	Outdoor Learning Environment
10:00-10:15	Morning Circle
10:15-11:30	Learning Centers
11:30-11:45	Music and Movement
11:45-12:15	Wash hands/ Lunch
12:15-12:30	Story Time
12:30-2:00	Rest time
2:00-2:30	Toileting / Wash hands / Learning Centers
2:30-3:00	Snack
3:00-3:30	Outdoor Environmental Learning Center-Weather Permitting
3:30-3:50	Afternoon Circle
3:50-5:15	Learning Centers
5:15-5:30	Clean up / Dismissal